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RESULTS

SNATCH Men 105 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

162 DADASHBAYLI DADASH AZE 97,15 165,0 170,0 176,0 176,015071996 281
106 CHKHEIDZE GIORGI GEO 104,50 157,0 161,0 164,0 164,030101997 252
64 RUIZ MARCOS ESP 103,20 150,0 155,0 160,0 160,013101996 233
33 SHYMCHENKO VLADYSLAV UKR 104,90 146,0 151,0 154,0 151,010051995 224
58 MUMMHARDT PHILIP GER 104,55 140,0 144,0 148,0 144,023111995 215
50 KESKITALO HANNES FIN 99,30 120,0 125,0 130,0 125,010111996 206
32 KMIELIAUSKAS DOMANTA LTU 94,35 115,0 120,0 125,0 120,008071997 197
85 HAZLEY DAN IRL 98,60 110,0 115,0 120,0 120,002021995 188
95 ROMAN MIRCEA ANDREI ROU 103,60 155,0 155,0 155,029051996 0
19 SOLOVEV NIKITA RUS 104,55 165,0 165,0 165,019011996 0

CLEAN & JERK Men 105 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

162 DADASHBAYLI DADASH AZE 97,15 200,0 206,0 0,0 206,015071996 281
19 SOLOVEV NIKITA RUS 104,55 195,0 200,0 205,0 205,019011996 252

106 CHKHEIDZE GIORGI GEO 104,50 191,0 197,0 201,0 201,030101997 233
33 SHYMCHENKO VLADYSLAV UKR 104,90 185,0 192,0 196,0 196,010051995 224
58 MUMMHARDT PHILIP GER 104,55 180,0 186,0 192,0 186,023111995 215
64 RUIZ MARCOS ESP 103,20 175,0 182,0 185,0 182,013101996 206
95 ROMAN MIRCEA ANDREI ROU 103,60 180,0 185,0 0,0 180,029051996 197
50 KESKITALO HANNES FIN 99,30 160,0 167,0 172,0 167,010111996 188
85 HAZLEY DAN IRL 98,60 145,0 150,0 150,0 145,002021995 179
32 KMIELIAUSKAS DOMANTA LTU 94,35 140,0 145,0 145,0 140,008071997 1610

TOTAL Men 105 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

162 DADASHBAYLI DADASH AZE 97,15 176,0 206,0 382,015071996 281 429,9
106 CHKHEIDZE GIORGI GEO 104,50 164,0 201,0 365,030101997 252 399,6
33 SHYMCHENKO VLADYSLAV UKR 104,90 151,0 196,0 347,010051995 233 379,4
64 RUIZ MARCOS ESP 103,20 160,0 182,0 342,013101996 224 376,1
58 MUMMHARDT PHILIP GER 104,55 144,0 186,0 330,023111995 215 361,2
50 KESKITALO HANNES FIN 99,30 125,0 167,0 292,010111996 206 325,8
85 HAZLEY DAN IRL 98,60 120,0 145,0 265,002021995 197 296,5
32 KMIELIAUSKAS DOMANTA LTU 94,35 120,0 140,0 260,008071997 188 296,2
19 SOLOVEV NIKITA RUS 104,55 0,0 205,0 0,019011996 00,0
95 ROMAN MIRCEA ANDREI ROU 103,60 0,0 180,0 0,029051996 00,0
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